Good Government Yes on D

Building Industry Assoc of So Cal

FH Homebuilders

HDC Construction Inc

Nachattar Chandi

HIP So-Cal Properties LLC (Tim Howard)

Jeffrey S Burum Enterprises

Loboso Ventures

Greg Devereaux

David Wiener (DW Development)

Thomas Buttgenbach (Avantus)

Chandi Enterprises

Morongo Band of Indians

Prime Healthcare Services

Symbiosis Symons Emergency

Prime Healthcare Services

Galaxy Inv Partners Fund LLC (Ebrahim Kashefi)
Robert Wheatley

Cadiz Inc

Cadiz Inc

MP Materials

Equinox Gold Corp Castle Mountain Venture
Chad Mayes for Assembly

Citizens for Acquanetta Warren

Hagman for Supervisors

Josie Gonzales for Assessor

Paul Cook for Supervisors

Ryan Hutchison

Dawn Rowe for Supervisor

Paul Herrera

MGR Property Management

California Assoc of Realtors Issues Issues Mobilization PAC
California Assoc of Realtors Issues

The Crossings at Redlands

The Crossings at Redlands

Majestic Realty

SoCal District Council of Laborers

SEBA PAC Teamsters

International Brotherhoold of Teamsters
Laborers Pacific SW Regional

San Bernardino County Sheriffs Employee Benefit
San Bernardino County Sheriffs Employee Benefit
California Teamsters Public Affairs

Athens Services

Burrtec Waste Industries

Burrtec Waste Industries

Burrtec Waste Industries

San Manuel Band of Mission Indians

California Assoc of Realtors Issues Issues Mobilization PAC
BNSF Railway

SB County Public Attorneys Association

Medical Personnel Management Corp

Service Employees International Union Local 721
Jason Roloff

SEIU Local 2015 Issues PAC

Date
9/23
9/29
10/22
7/21
9/24
9/14
7/27
9/29
10/17
10/17
10/22
10/4
9/20
10/13
10/17
9/14
9/23
10/11
10/11
10/20
10/22
7/21
8/3
7/19
7127
7/21
10/4
10/13
9/29
10/13
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/22
10/7
10/18
10/22
10/22
10/22
10/22
10/22
8/23
8/26
10/10
10/10
10/26
10/27
11/1
111
111
11/1
11/3
11/9

Amount
20,000.00
49,900.00

1,500.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

7,500.00

2,500.00

5,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

4,900.00

2,000.00

4,900.00

5,000.00

4,900.00

1,000.00

45,000.00
2,500.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
49,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
135,000.00
50,000.00
12,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
20,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00

Industry
Building
Building
Building
Developer
Developer
Developer
Developer
Developer
Developer
Developer
Developer
Gambling
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Investment
Legal

Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Natural Resources
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political
Political

Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Unions

Unions

Unions

Unions

Unions

Unions

Unions

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Gambling

Real Estate
Transportation
Unions
Healthcare
Unions
Healthcare
Unions

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 4,900.00
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

839,000.00

Roll Up
Unions $315,000.00
Real Estate $152,500.00
Developer $ 90,000.00
Building $ 71,400.00
Natural Resources $ 70,000.00
Political $ 27,600.00
Waste Disposal $ 27,500.00
Healthcare $ 35,000.00
Legal $ 5,000.00
Investment $ 5,000.00
Gambling $ 30,000.00
Transportation $ 10,000.00
$839,000.00


https://biasc.org/
https://opencorporates.com/companies/us_ca/3574822
https://hdcconstruction.com/
https://chandigroupusa.com/our-story/
https://hipre.net/
https://diversifiedpacific.com/about/leadership/
https://ca.ltddir.com/companies/loboso-ventures-inc/
https://www.buzzfile.com/business/Worthington-Partners,-LLC-909-641-9841
https://www.wienerproperties.com/
https://avantus.com/
https://chandigroupusa.com/
https://morongonation.org/
https://www.primehealthcare.com/Our-Locations.aspx
https://symbiosiscare.com/
https://www.buzzfile.com/business/Galaxy-Investment-Partners-Fund-LLC-310-360-7501
https://www.wheatleylaw.com/
https://www.cadizinc.com/
https://mpmaterials.com/
https://equinoxgold.com/operations/operating-mines/castle-mountain-operating/
https://www.cityofrc.us/directory/ryan-hutchison
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-herrera-a0b70716/
https://www.mgrrealestate.com/
https://www.transparencyusa.org/ca/pac/california-association-of-realtors-issues-mobilization-pac-782560-rcp
https://www.crossingsredlands.com/
https://www.majesticrealty.com/people/
https://www.scdcl.org/
https://teamster.org/
https://www.liunapsw.org/
https://twitter.com/CalTeamstersPAC?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor
https://athensservices.com/
https://www.burrtec.com/
https://sanmanuel-nsn.gov/
https://www.bnsf.com/
https://sanbernardinocountypaa.com/
https://www.seiu721.org/
https://www.seiu2015.org/

People United for Fairness

Jeffrey Burum

Jeffrey Burum

Kellie L. Burum

Ryan Hutchinson

Kellie L. Burum

Cucamonga Valley Ratepayers to Oppose Cetina

Date
9/7
9/15
9/7
9/17
11/2
11/4

Amount
$ 25,000.00
$ 24,900.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 24,900.00
$ 1,155.00

Industry Roll Up

Developer Unions $ -
Developer Real Estate $ 2,500.00
Developer Developer $ 99,800.00

Real Estate Building $ -

Developer Natural Resources $ -
Political Political $ 1,155.00

Waste Disposal  $ -

Healthcare $ -

Legal $ -

Investment $ -

Gambling $ -

Transportation $ -
$103,455.00



SoCal Partnership for Jobs Date = Amount Industry Roll Up

Various Contributors 10/5 $159,426.00 Building Unions
Real Estate
Developer -
Building $159,426.00
Natural Resources $ -
Political
Waste Disposal
Healthcare
Legal
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Gambling
Transportation

$

$

$
Investment $ -

$

$

$

159,426.00



Roll Up

Unions $ 315,000.00
Real Estate $ 157,500.00
Developer $ 289,600.00
Building $ 230,826.00
Natural Resources $  70,000.00
Political $ 29,910.00
Waste Disposal $ 27,500.00
Healthcare $ 35,000.00
Legal $ 5,000.00
Investment $ 5,000.00
Gambling $ 30,000.00
Transportation $ 10,000.00

$1,205,336.00
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