Good Government Yes on D	Date		Amount	Industry	Roll Up	
Building Industry Assoc of So Cal	9/23		\$ 20,000.00	•	Unions	\$315,000.00
				•		
FH Homebuilders	9/29		\$ 49,900.00	•	Real Estate	\$152,500.00
HDC Construction Inc	10/22		1,500.00	•	Developer	\$ 90,000.00
Nachattar Chandi	7/21			Developer	Building	\$ 71,400.00
HIP So-Cal Properties LLC (Tim Howard)	9/24		\$ 25,000.00	•	Natural Resources	
Jeffrey S Burum Enterprises	9/14		\$ 25,000.00	•	Political	\$ 27,600.00
<u>Loboso Ventures</u>	7/27			Developer	Waste Disposal	\$ 27,500.00
Greg Devereaux	9/29			Developer	Healthcare	\$ 35,000.00
David Wiener (DW Development)	10/17			Developer	Legal	\$ 5,000.00
Thomas Buttgenbach (Avantus)	10/17			Developer	Investment	\$ 5,000.00
Chandi Enterprises	10/22			Developer	Gambling	\$ 30,000.00
Morongo Band of Indians	10/4			Gambling	Transportation	\$ 10,000.00
Prime Healthcare Services	9/20			Healthcare		\$839,000.00
Symbiosis Symons Emergency	10/13			Healthcare		
Prime Healthcare Services	10/17			Healthcare		
Galaxy Inv Partners Fund LLC (Ebrahim Kashefi)	9/14			Investment		
Robert Wheatley	9/23		5,000.00	-		
Cadiz Inc	10/11			Natural Resources		
Cadiz Inc	10/11			Natural Resources		
MP Materials	10/20	,		Natural Resources		
Equinox Gold Corp Castle Mountain Venture	10/22			Natural Resources		
Chad Mayes for Assembly	7/21		\$ 4,900.00			
Citizens for Acquanetta Warren	8/3		\$ 2,000.00			
Hagman for Supervisors	7/19		4,900.00			
Josie Gonzales for Assessor	7/27		5,000.00			
Paul Cook for Supervisors	7/21		4,900.00			
Ryan Hutchison	10/4		1,000.00			
Dawn Rowe for Supervisor	10/13		\$ 4,900.00			
Paul Herrera	9/29			Real Estate		
MGR Property Management	10/13			Real Estate		
California Assoc of Realtors Issues Issues Mobilization PAC	10/17			Real Estate		
California Assoc of Realtors Issues	10/17			Real Estate		
The Crossings at Redlands	10/17		. ,	Real Estate		
The Crossings at Redlands	10/17			Real Estate		
Majestic Realty	10/22		\$ 49,000.00			
SoCal District Council of Laborers	10/7		\$ 15,000.00			
SEBA PAC Teamsters	10/18		\$ 25,000.00			
International Brotherhoold of Teamsters	10/22		\$ 25,000.00			
Laborers Pacific SW Regional San Perparding County Shariffa Employee Banefit	10/22		\$ 15,000.00			
San Bernardino County Sheriffs Employee Benefit	10/22		\$ 15,000.00			
San Bernardino County Sheriffs Employee Benefit	10/22 10/22		\$135,000.00			
California Teamsters Public Affairs	8/23		\$ 50,000.00			
Athens Services Rustres Wests Industries				Waste Disposal		
Burrtee Waste Industries Rurrtee Waste Industries	8/26			Waste Disposal		
Burrtee Waste Industries	10/10			Waste Disposal		
Burrtec Waste Industries	10/10			Waste Disposal		
San Manuel Band of Mission Indians California Assas of Bastlera Issues Issues Mahilization BAC	10/26		\$ 25,000.00	•		
California Assoc of Realtors Issues Issues Mobilization PAC	10/27		\$ 20,000.00			
BNSF Railway SB County Public Attorneys Association	11/1 11/1			Transportation		
Medical Personnel Management Corp	11/1			Healthcare		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11/1		\$ 8,000.00 \$ 20,000.00			
Service Employees International Union Local 721 Jason Roloff						
	11/3 11/9		\$ 2,000.00 \$ 10,000.00	Healthcare		
SEIU Local 2015 Issues PAC	11/9		\$ 10,000.00	UTIIUIIS	-	

\$839,000.00

People United for Fairness	Date	Amount	Industry	Roll Up		
Jeffrey Burum	9/7	\$ 25,000.00	Developer	Unions	\$	-
Jeffrey Burum	9/15	\$ 24,900.00	Developer	Real Estate	\$	2,500.00
Kellie L. Burum	9/7	\$ 25,000.00	Developer	Developer	\$	99,800.00
Ryan Hutchinson	9/17	\$ 2,500.00	Real Estate	Building	\$	-
Kellie L. Burum	11/2	\$ 24,900.00	Developer	Natural Resources	\$	-
Cucamonga Valley Ratepayers to Oppose Cetina	11/4	\$ 1,155.00	Political	Political	\$	1,155.00
				Waste Disposal	\$	-
				Healthcare	\$	-
				Legal	\$	-
				Investment	\$	-
				Gambling	\$	-
				Transportation	\$	_
					\$ 1	103,455.00

SoCal Partnership for Jobs

Various Contributors

Date	A mount	Industry
10/5	\$159,426.00	Building

Roll Up		
Unions	\$	-
Real Estate	\$	-
Developer	\$	-
Building	\$159,42	6.00
Natural Resources	\$	-
Political	\$	-
Waste Disposal	\$	-
Healthcare	\$	-
Legal	\$	-
Investment	\$	-
Gambling	\$	-
Transportation	\$	_
	\$159,42	6.00

Roll Up

Unions	\$	315,000.00
Real Estate	\$	157,500.00
Developer	\$	289,600.00
Building	\$	230,826.00
Natural Resources	\$	70,000.00
Political	\$	29,910.00
Waste Disposal	\$	27,500.00
Healthcare	\$	35,000.00
Legal	\$	5,000.00
Investment	\$	5,000.00
Gambling	\$	30,000.00
Transportation	\$	10,000.00
	Α.	

\$1,205,336.00